General Properties and Applications
Excellent quality multi-purpose hose for applications calling for oil resistance and
higher working pressures.  Tube handles oil-laden air, lubricating oils and mild
alkalis or caustic solutions.
Technical Data
Construction Type “A”
Tube Black, Nitrile (RMA Class B Medium Oil Resistance)
Cover Red, Nitrile/PVC
Temperature -20˚F to +180˚F
Reinforcement One or two spiral polyester cords
Branding                     MP300 MULTI-PURPOSE SIZE – WP –
LOT CODE (White letters)
Packaging Reels
Inside Package Part Outside Standard Working Weight /
Diameter Type Number Diameter Length Pressure Foot
(in.)     (in.) (ft.) (psi) (lbs.)
1/4" Reel MP-4-R300-600R 9/16" 600' 300 0.13
3/8" Reel MP-6-R300-600R 23/32" 600' 300 0.22
1/2" Reel MP-8-R300-600R 7/8" 600' 300 0.31
3/4" Reel MP-12-R300-600R 1-7/32" 600' 300 0.48
1" Reel MP-16-R250-400R 1-7/16" 400' 250 0.66
1-1/14" Reel MP-20-20-300 1-3/4" 300' 200 0.69
1-1/2" Reel MP-24-15-250 2" 250' 200 0.80
   Sold in Standard Lengths Only
Tex-TIP:
Tex-MP 300 has an oil-resistant tube to extend service life in
applications with oil mixtures.
Tex-MP 300
MULTI-PURPOSE HOSE 300 PSI
Tel  800.231.7116 | Fax 800.759.4673 | www.texcelrubber.com
Ver 03-2008